S.T.E.A.M-astic Student project evaluation

1. Which was your favorite theme?

Response Response
Percent Total

1 Robots ] 45.31% 29
2  Cylinder Systems 6.25% 4
3 Water [ ] 20.31% 13
4  Reels [ | 9.38% 6
5 Rocks,Stones & Minerals 18.75% 12
Analysis | Mean: 2.5 | Std. Deviation: | 1.57 | Satisfaction Rate: | 37.5 answered 64

Variance: | 2.47 | Std. Error: 0.2 skipped 0

2. Robots Theme (November)Which was your favorite S.T.E.A.M Activity?

Response Response
Percent Total

1 Sinking Ship [ 17.19% 11
2 The Moving Robot 28.13% 18
3 Robot Work [ ] 10.94% 7
4 The Drawing Robot [ 25.00% 16
5 Binary Bracelets 18.75% 12
Analysis | Mean: 8 Std. Deviation: | 1.4 | Satisfaction Rate: | 50 answered 64

Variance: | 1.97 | Std. Error: 0.18 skipped 0

3. Cylinder Systems Theme (December)Which was your favorite S.T.E.A.M Activity?

Response Response
Percent Total

1 Cylinder Systems Experiment . 7.81% 5
2 What about Pixels? 14.06% 9
3  Let's Build a Car [ ] 23.44% 15
4  Kaleidoscope e 18.75% 12
5 '(Ig(r)]ill’iesttr:(])zlilz ornaments made from 15.63% 10
6 Treasure Hunt for Cylinders [ ] 20.31% 13
Analysis | Mean: 3.81 | Std. Deviation: | 1.56 | Satisfaction Rate: | 56.25 answered 64

Variance: | 2.43 | Std. Error: 0.19 skipped 0




4. Water Theme (January)Which was your favorite S.T.E.A.M Activity?

Response Response
Percent Total

1 Water Transportation [ 14.29% 9
2 Willit Float or Will it Sink? 26.98% 17
3 Compare Waters [ | 4.76% 3
4 | Archimedes Screw [ 14.29% 9
5 Let's Make a Liquid Rainbow 34.92% 22
6 Exploring Volume [ | 4.76% 3
Analysis | Mean: 3.43 | Std. Deviation: | 1.62 | Satisfaction Rate: | 48.57 answered 63

Variance: | 2.63 | Std. Error: 0.2 skipped 1

62

. Reels Theme (February)Which was your favorite S.T.E.A.M Activity?

Response Response
Percent Total

1  Strength and movement [ 14.52% 9
2 Learning about symmetry of 17.74% 11
shapes

3 Cotton reel cars I 17.74% 11
4  Reel Press [ 11.29% 7
5 Threading Reel Art 38.71% 24
Analysis | Mean: 3.42 | Std. Deviation: | 1.5 | Satisfaction Rate: | 60.48 answered 62

Variance: | 2.24 | Std. Error: 0.19 skipped 2

(]

. Rocks, Stones & Minerals Theme (March)Which was your favorite S.T.E.A.M Activity?

Response Response

Percent Total
1 Making Crystals ] 28.33% 17
2  Let’s make a clock with stones 30.00% 18
3 Landmark Heritage [ | 3.33% 2
4  Stone Painting I 31.67% 19
5 Stones Maths 6.67% 4
Analysis | Mean: 2.58 | Std. Deviation: | 1.36 | Satisfaction Rate: | 39.58 answered 60

Variance: | 1.84 | Std. Error: 0.18 skipped 4




7. COVID-19 Activities In April most schools were on lock-down. What activity did you
try at home that is related to S.T.E.A.M education?

1 Open-Ended Question
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06/05/2020 14:39 PM
ID: 140260177

06/05/2020 14:46 PM
ID: 140261998

06/05/2020 16:11 PM
ID: 140279812

06/05/2020 18:14 PM
ID: 140297619

06/05/2020 18:33 PM
ID: 140298918

06/05/2020 19:28 PM
ID: 140302434

06/05/2020 19:53 PM
ID: 140303790

06/05/2020 20:46 PM
ID: 140306164

06/05/2020 21:35 PM
ID: 140308127

06/05/2020 21:42 PM
ID: 140308419

07/05/2020 11:05 AM
ID: 140332087

07/05/2020 11:48 AM
ID: 140336188

07/05/2020 11:52 AM
ID: 140336557

07/05/2020 18:44 PM
ID: 140393531

07/05/2020 18:51 PM
ID: 140394127

08/05/2020 00:12 AM
ID: 140409800

09/05/2020 15:08 PM
ID: 140461892

09/05/2020 18:46 PM
ID: 140467534

10/05/2020 08:55 AM
ID: 140475502

11/05/2020 11:22 AM
ID: 140690763

11/05/2020 16:39 PM
ID: 140774475

12/05/2020 10:10 AM
ID: 140833910

Response Response
Percent Total

100.00% 48
Build a mandala with my toys
We did rainbows and we made rainbow liquid again and made rainbow paintings,
from water and also used mirrors
The activity | liked most is to create drawings with stones, pasta, buttons and
straws and color them with tempera

Robot, cars and Archimedes screw

We made bat's... WE made a kite to fly like bat, we made costumes and we played
upside like bat's. We also moved back, forward and left and right according to
game for coding

Taslarla saat yapimi, tag boyama

Mandala

Stone painting

Tastan saat

We made clock with stones by coloring and giving numbers to them.

Tas boyama

Kristal yapimi

Tas boyama

Tas boyama, taglarla saat yapimi

I've tried to learn the alphabeth and I've done a lot of drawings

Mikrop deneyi

Rainbow paint

Mikrop deneyi

Baloncuklar deneyi

mancinik

We have done the Crystal with salt and water, we paint many stones and bild a
house with big and little stones.

sowing, online games, artistic works
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7. COVID-19 Activities In April most schools were on lock-down. What activity did you
try at home that is related to S.T.E.A.M education?
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12/05/2020 16:18 PM
ID: 140871884

12/05/2020 17:19 PM
ID: 140886069

12/05/2020 19:42 PM
ID: 140930596

12/05/2020 22:39 PM
ID: 140951167

13/05/2020 10:55 AM
ID: 140984215

14/05/2020 08:15 AM
ID: 141075102

14/05/2020 13:51 PM
ID: 141116707

15/05/2020 08:51 AM
ID: 141172659

20/05/2020 17:14 PM
ID: 141651146

20/05/2020 17:17 PM
ID: 141651376

20/05/2020 17:17 PM
ID: 141651475

20/05/2020 17:17 PM
ID: 141651476

20/05/2020 17:18 PM
ID: 141651563

20/05/2020 17:19 PM
ID: 141651649

20/05/2020 17:19 PM
ID: 141651707

20/05/2020 17:20 PM
ID: 141651796

20/05/2020 17:21 PM
ID: 141651853

20/05/2020 17:22 PM
ID: 141651932

20/05/2020 17:23 PM
ID: 141652019

20/05/2020 17:24 PM
ID: 141652101

20/05/2020 17:25 PM
ID: 141652182

20/05/2020 17:27 PM
ID: 141652314

20/05/2020 17:28 PM
ID: 141652390

iplik makarasi sanati

To Teipapa pe 10 §0BI KAl TNV 06
Ziplin, bilmece oyunu.

Stones activities tried at home.

We didn't do any activities related to STEAM education.
Tuz kristallesmesi

MuaTiké urvupa

Ta BpayioAdkia

Yes we made alot of games

we make crafts

crafts and experiments

crafts and experiments

science activties and games

craft and stay safe rainbows
rainbows and socks

rainbows

it was home safe

clock, games rainbows

oyunlar yaptik

gOkkusaklari

saat yapariz

gOkkusagdi, bayrak yaptik ve evde kaldik

gOkkusaklari

Response Response

Percent

Total
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7. COVID-19 Activities In April most schools were on lock-down. What activity did you
try at home that is related to S.T.E.A.M education?

Response Response

Percent Total
46 20/05/2020 17:28 PM  liek it
ID: 141652437
47  20/05/2020 17:29 PM | good stay home
ID: 141652485
48 20/05/2020 17:30 PM ' we enjoy home
ID: 141652548
answered 48
skipped 16

8. How did you feel working in this eTwinning project? (you can tick more than one)

Response Response
Percent Total

1 Happy - 84.38% 54
2 Sad 0.00% 0
3  Proud [ ] 23.44% 15
4  Included [ 14.06% 9
5 | Boring 0.00% 0
6  Strange | 1.56% 1
7  Welcome 18.75% 12
8 Fun 54.69% 35
9 Creative ] 64.06% 41
10 = Artistic [ ] 28.13% 18
11  Angry 0.00% 0
12 Loved 26.56% 17
13 Other (please specify): 7.81% 5
Analysis | Mean: 20.67 | Std. Deviation: | 26.63 | Satisfaction Rate: | 145.31 answered 64

Variance: | 708.9 | Std. Error: 3.33 skipped 0

Other (please specify): (5)

1 06/05/2020 14:46 PM | was a scientist
ID: 140261998

2 06/05/2020 18:33 PM ' Very happy
ID: 140298918

3 06/05/2020 19:53 PM ' Uretken
ID: 140303790

4 12/05/2020 16:18 PM  Efsane
ID: 140871884

5 20/05/2020 17:14 PM  good
ID: 141651146
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9. Did you enjoy doing this project?

1 Yes -

2 No

3 Idon'tknow |

4 Maybe |

Analysis | Mean: 1.12 | Std. Deviation: | 0.57 | Satisfaction Rate: | 4.17
Variance: | 0.33 | Std. Error: 0.07

10. Do you want to do this project again next year?

1 Yes -

2 No

3 Maybe [ |

4 1don't know |

Analysis | Mean: 1.4 | Std. Deviation: | 0.83 | Satisfaction Rate: | 13.23
Variance: | 0.68 | Std. Error: 0.1

11. Any comments?

Open-Ended Question

1 | 06/05/2020 14:46 PM
ID: 140261998

2 | 06/05/2020 18:14 PM
ID: 140297619

3 | 06/05/2020 18:33 PM
ID: 140298918

4 | 06/05/2020 19:53 PM
ID: 140303790

5 | 06/05/2020 21:42 PM
ID: 140308419

6 | 09/05/2020 15:08 PM
ID: 140461892

7 | 12/05/2020 22:39 PM
ID: 140951167

8 | 14/05/2020 08:15 AM
ID: 141075102

I like when | make project with friends and at home

Stay at home please. Beautiful days will come for us.

| like it malta

Cocuklarin duyussal ve bilissel gelisimine faydali

Response Response

Percent Total
95.31% 61
0.00% 0
1.56% 1
3.13% 2
answered 64
skipped 0

Response Response

Percent Total
79.37% 50
4.76% 3
12.70% 8
3.17% 2
answered 63
skipped 1

Response Response
Percent Total

100.00% 12

It was nice and inclusive project.During the lock-down period,it made children learn
with fun in creative ways by motivating them with practical methods.l want to thank

as a parent for all detailed,well arranged studies.

Cok eglenceli etkinlikler yaptik

This project, in which all partners have contributed, our students learnt a lot about

STEM.

Hersey cok eglenceliydi
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11. Any comments?

10

11

12

16/05/2020 20:16 PM
ID: 141286794

20/05/2020 17:14 PM
ID: 141651146

20/05/2020 17:22 PM
ID: 141651932

20/05/2020 17:27 PM
ID: 141652314

Response Response
Percent Total

We really loved this project even though we missed some of the activities due to
illness. We are really looking forward to doing such activities next year! Stay safe
everyone.. @[

very love
like it

Onu seviyoruz

answered 12

skipped 52
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